

Misc. Case No. 36/2015 (LA)

Present : Smt. S. Nag
District Judge-in-charge
Malda.

45

02.9.2019

Today is fixed for evidence of on behalf of the State of W.B., in any ,
and further orders.

Ld. Advocates for their respective sides file haziras.

P.O. is on leave and accordingly, hearing is adjourned for the ends
of justice.

Hearing is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 05.11.2019 for evidence of on behalf of the State of W.B., in
any , and further orders.

Both sides come prepared next date.

Dictd. And corrted. By
me.

District Judge-in-charge
Malda

District Judge-in-charge
Malda