

Misc. Case No. 36/2015

Regd. 26/2015

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 83

Dt. 06-02-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the petitioner/State and evidence.

Petitioner/State appear today and files hazira.

Ld. Counsel for the O.P. files hazira.

Ld. Counsel of both side are present.

Heard both side.

On perusal of the record it appears that all the evidences are adduced on the side of the O.P.

Accordingly the case is fixed for O.P.W.

Fix 10-03-2025 for for O.P.W.

Dictd. & cortd.
by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda

