

Misc. Case No. 36/2015 (L.A.)  
Regd. 26/2015  
CNR No. WBML01-004730-2015

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 86

Dt. 25-07-2025

Today is fixed for O.P.W. and further order.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petition with a prayer for time on the ground as stated therein. Copy served.

Heard both side. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **20-09-2025** for O.P.W. and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda.