

Misc. Case No. 36/2015 (L.A.)  
Regd. 26/2015  
CNR No. WBML01-004730-2015

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 88

Dt. 07-01-2026

Today is fixed for O.P.W. and further order.

Both sides file their respective hazira.

The P.O. is occupied with administrative work and the inspection of the Sub-Divisional Court, Chanchal, Malda.

In the interest of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **07-03-2026** for O.P.W. and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.  
by me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda.